Form for filing Rate Schedules	For ENTIRE AREA SERVED Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1
	19th REVISED SHEET NO.
UXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
ame of Issuing Corporation	18th REVISED SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATI	ON OF SERVICE
ĨŎŀŀĨŧġĨŦĊĬĊĹĊŦġĸĸĦĬġĹĸŔĿĸŦĸĊĸŔĊġŎŎŎŎŎĸĸĸĬġĨŎĬĬŎġŎĬĬġŎĬĬġŎĬĸġŎĸĸŎĸġŦĸġŊĸĊŔĊŦŎĸĬĸĊŦĊŎŦŎĸŎĸŦŎĸŎŎŎĸŎĊŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎ ĨŎŀĨĨŧġĨĬĊĹĨŎĊġĸĸĦĬġĹĸŔĿĸŦĸĊĸŔĊġŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎ	RATE PER UNIT
APPLICABLE	AKUM TYU, pangan dapan dapan na kakan na kakan pangangang pangang pangang pangang pangang pangang pangang panga AKUM TYU, pangan dapan na kakan na kakan pangang pangang pangang pangang pangang pangang pangang pangang pangan
In all territory served by Company.	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE	
For all residential and commercial purp	DOSES -
ψι	
RATES	
First 2,000 Cu. Ft. All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft.	(\$ 2.962 Per MC 2.532 Per MC
MINIMUM BILL	
Shall be \$4.00 for which 1 MCF or less	or Natural Gas may be used.
DELAYED PAYMENT	
10% penalty added 10 days after billing	g on all delinquent bills.
$\left(\begin{array}{c}1\right)$	PUBLIC SERVICE CONTRACTOR
0-1	1111 9 7 1077
	Ma
	ENTREERING DIVISION
á .	
TE OF ISSUE June 2, 1977 DA	TE EFFECTIVE June 22, 1977
	TLE Secretary-Treasurer
sued by authority of an Order of the	Public Service Commission of Ky.
se No. 6529-F dated	July 8, 1977

orm for filing Rate Schedules For <u>ENTIRE AREA SERVED</u> Community, Town or Cit P.S.C. NO. <u>1</u>				
AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC.18th REVISEDSHAme of Issuing Corporation17th REVISEDSH				
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	ana katala k			
	RATE PER UNIT			
APPLICABLE In all territory served by Company.				
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE				
For all residential and commercial purposes.				
RATES	(I)			
First 2,000 Cu. Ft. All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft.	\$ 2.929 Per MCF 2.499 Per MCF			
MINIMUM BILL Shall be \$4.00 for which 1 MCF or less of Natural Gas may be used.				
DELAYED PAYMENT				
10% penalty added 10 days after billing on all delinquent bills.				
(I) PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MAY 6 1977 MAY 6 1977				
ENTREEDING OFFICIAL				
TE OF ISSUE March 14, 1977 DATE EFFECTIVE April 2,	1977			
SUED BY Tour TITLE Secretary-Treasurer				
Name of Officer sued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commiss	ion of Ky. in			

m for filing Rate Schedules	For ENTIRE AREA SERVED Community, Town or	City
	P.S.C. NO. 1	
	17th REVISED SHEET NO	0
IER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. e of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	. 1
	16th REVISED SHEET NO	•
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
		RATE UNI
APPLICABLE		
In all territory served by Company.		
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE		
For all residential and commercial purposes	·	
RATES		
First 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each	\$ 2.80	89 Pe: 59 Pe:
MINIMUM BILL		
Shall be \$4.00 for which 1 MCF or less of 1	latural Gas may be used.	
DELAYED PAYMENT		
10% penalty added 10 days after billing on	all delinquent bills.	
	CHECKED PUBLIC SERVISE BOMMISSION	
2.77	MAR 1 8 1977	
S	ENGLICERING DIVISION	
DAT	E EFFECTIVE MAR. 15, 1977	
JED BY Jung A balan TITI		

	~	Name of (JIIJ	.cei									
Issued	by	authority	of	an	Order	of	the	Public	Service	Commission	of	Ky.	<u>1n</u>
Case No).	6529-D						24, 1977		•		•	

in the second seco		
Form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>ENTIRE AREA SERVED</u> Community, Town	or City
	P.S.C. NO. SRevised	1
4		NO. 3
ATTEND DOAD CAS COMPANY INC	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	
AUXTER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. Name of Issuing Corporation	15 Revised SHEET	ISSK MUAT
CLASSIFICATION O	DT SERVICE	กระบุของขางสมหาราชมาราก การขุดสายสารที่ได้เหมากสู่ไว้เพียงก
	oda Dervander i a 17.4 - 211. Di zel 2010 kende estada Bristolia da de	RATE PER UNIT
APPLICABLE		
In all territory served by Company.		
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE		
For all residential and commercial purposes.	(7	
RATES) Beerense
First 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each		2.827 Per MCF 2.397 Per MCF
MINIMUM BILL		
Shall be \$4.00 for which 1 MCF or less of Natur	ral Gas may be used.	
DELAYED PAYMENT		
10% penalty added 10 days after billing on all	delinquent bills.	
(
Decrease	ION 1 51977	
	JAN 719/	
1 011-	BICKEERING DIVISION	
	and a statement of the	
DATE OF ISSUE DEC. 1. 1976 DATE	EFFECTIVE 12/15/76	
	Secretary-Treasurer	21.4 Y (2107 - Cardy & FL - Card Con La Flat Cycles of Card Content of Card Co
Issued by authority of an Order of the Pub Case No. 6529-C dated Jan. 3, 1977		n of Ky. in

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For ENTIRE AREA Community,	SERVED Town or City
	P.S.C. NO.	
	15th Revised	SHEET NO. 3
UXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC.	CANCELLING P.S.	
the of Issuing Corporation	. she	SHEET NO. 3
CLASSIFIC	ATION OF SERVICE	
	างกรัฐมาย และกรรมกรรฐการกรายสุขามายของ และสุขา (-าทั่งไปแกะ 15 ระบาทและสองเหตุยายสารธรรษาเป็นที่ได้สุขามีผู้สาร	RATE PER UNIT
የመመለያ መስከታ መስከታ መስከታ የሚያስት መስከት የመስከታ የመስከታ የመስከታ የመስከታ የመስከታ የመስከታ የመስከታ የመስከታ የማስከታ የሚያስት የሚያስት የሚያስት የሚያስት የመ የመስከታ የመስከታ የመስከታ የሚያስት የመስከታ የመስ	rgengengen son kungengen konden sonder ne besten ver der eine her eine sonder genangen sonder gehande ander ande	
APPLICABLE		
In all territory served by Company.		
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE		
For all residential and commercial p	urposes.	and the second se
RATES	4	(I) Increase
First 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each		\$ 2.852 Per MCI 2.422 Per MCI
MINIMUM BILL		
Shall be \$4.00 for which 1 MCF or le	ss of Natural Gas may be used.	
DELAYED PAYMENT		
10% penalty added 10 days after bill	ing on all delinquent bills.	
(I) Increase	HECKED RUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
TE OF ISSUE December 1, 1976	DATE EFFECTIVE December	r 1, 1976
SUED BY Paul And And	TITLE Secretary-Treasurer	

UXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC.	14 Le Reviel CANCELLING P.S 13 L Reviel	SHEET NO. <u>3</u> S.C. NO. <u>1</u> SHEET NO. <u>3</u>
CLASSIFICATI	ON OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UNIT
APPLICABLE		
In all territory served by Company	ny.	
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE		
For all residential and commercia	al purposes.	
RATES		(I)
To become effective upon approval Commission.	1 of Public Service	
First 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft.	· · · · · · · ·	\$ 2.679 Per M 2.249 Per M
MINIMUM BILL		
Shall be \$4.00 for which 1 MCF of may be used.	r less of Natural Ga	8
DELAYED PAYMENT		
10% penalty added 10 days after bills.	DEG L 4 1976 ENGLICERIMO DIVENT	quent
TE OF ISSUE December 1, 1976 DA	ATE EFFECTIVE Dece	mber 1, 1976